

2019-20 PRESCHOOL RATE SCHEDULE

Prices Effective: 06/01/2018

Annual Tuition Schedule

Tuition Level	5 Days	4 Days	3 Days	2 Days
All Day Preschool	\$3,420.00	\$2 <i>,</i> 850.00	\$2,280.00	\$1,710.00
All Day w/ after school care	\$4,370.00	\$3,610.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,090.00
1/2 Day Preschool	\$2 <i>,</i> 565.00	\$2,137.50	\$1,710.00	\$1,282.50

Monthly Tuition Schedule

Tuition Level	5 Days	4 Days	3 Days	2 Days
All Day Preschool	\$342.00	\$285.00	\$228.00	\$171.00
All Day w/ after school care	\$437.00	\$361.00	\$285.00	\$209.00
1/2 Day Preschool	\$256.50	\$213.75	\$171.00	\$128.25

Il ato Dickup Ego	\$10 per child for a 1-15 minute late pickup \$5 per child each additional 15 minute time period
Late Payment Fee	\$5.00 per month
Return Check Fee	\$20.00
Registration Fee	\$50.00 (non-refundable)

Annual payments are due on or before the first day of school Before and after school care available from 7am - 5pm Monthly tuition payments must be automatic withdrawal